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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    
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International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations
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Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  23,073
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Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional
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Chartered
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Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier
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-    2.9
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     0.0
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     0.0
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 6,514

 5,396

 1,293,913

 12,175

 10,750

 1,332,627
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 17,738

-    2.9

    37.0

-   39.4

 22,028  22,192 -    0.7
 764  755      1.2

 22,792  22,947 -    0.7Total - Commercial 

Domestic
Transborder

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 256
 25

 348
 69

-   26.4
-   63.8

Non-Commercial:

 23,364 -    1.2

 281  417 -   32.6Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  821,583  827,880  1,551,954      6.3 1,649,463
 17,709  18,526  31,270     15.9 36,235Transborder

Total - Commercial  839,292  846,406  1,685,698  1,583,224      6.5

Total - Non-Commercial  281  255  536  561 -    4.5

          98
         438
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         561

   100.0
-   21.9

          49
         206
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         232

Grand Total - Passengers  1,686,234  1,583,785      6.5 846,661 839,573

Total - Air Carrier      656,454      660,384    1,316,838    1,359,255 -    3.1

Air Carrier

Regional

:

:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional      182,838      186,022      368,860      223,969     64.7

Domestic

International

Transborder
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 4,642

    62.1

     0.0

   186.7

Regional:



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

April   2006

Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

 86
 0
 0

 238
 4
 0

 100
 0
 0

 209
 1
 0

 84
 0
 0

 129
 0
 0

 2
 0
 0

 109
 4
 0

-   14.0
     0.0

-   50.5

    14.0
   447.8
   100.0

 86

 242
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Mail:

Freight + Express:

 84

 129

 2

 113

-   14.0

    15.5

Grand Total - Cargo  328  310 213 115      5.9

 324  309 213 111Domestic
 4  1

     4.9
   398.0 0 4

TonnesCargo -

Transborder

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:

Total -

Total -




